Record Ranking 2015 Spring season - 4km Team Pursuit -
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::::ir:g REE;: d (l;rrr:‘p/):) (S;::rzl’\l‘\laamn:; Pref Member RP;L Record (l;rrr:‘p/):) Timer Place BRI:;E Record &T]?:) Timer Place
1 45278459 ( 53.84 kn/h) i &R BEARE /) BREK / SHEN / ETER - -— - - M -1 452750459 ( 53.84 km/h) BT Ei (400m)
2 45327$640 ( 53.80 kn/h) i 1@ BAEE /) BREA / SHEN / TEEIR 18@ - 1 4927%640 ( 53.80 km/h) FE) KB (400m) - - — - —

3 4533080437 ( 53.25 kn/h) SHFNT BE JIEED / RS / BDEKX / BEOMRE | HE -1 45408980 ( 51.25 ke/h)  FE K= (500m) BIS - 1 453308437 ( 53.25 km/h) BF BTHE(333m)
4 443347520 ( 52.46 kn/h) JLFEE m# EEE / RE%E / EOEE / THE = = == == SE# -1 4534520 ( 52.46 kn/h)  FE FR(338m)
5 453358920 ( 52.19 kn/h) FERI B/ MENF / EEHE / B85 / KHHEA BB -2 4539%890 (5145 km/h)  FE R (333m) Hib -1 45358920 ( 52.19 km/h) BF J\F (333m)
6 453368380 ( 52.10 km/h) REETT RIE  ARER / BHRE / EEHE / AHE R -1 493680380 ( 52.10 km/h) FE) &R (400m) M -2 45378764 ( 51.84 kn/h)  BF i (400m)
7 A5}36FH400 ( 52.10 ke/h) BIRFEEBIFFEE X9 HAKRE / BOKHE / EERY / BESH | K9 -1 49368400 ( 52.10 ke/h)  FE FIFF(400m) M -3 45398357 ( 51.55 kn/h) EF I (400m)
8 4533684830 ( 52.02 kn/h) 1EERE £R  RIEE / RILEN / BHA+E / EAEH = = = = = SE# -2 4573670830 ( 52.02 kn/h)  FEH FR(338m)
9 443378383 ( 51.91 kn/h) KBTI ML BEE /) KEESE / REGEH / BESRE | Bl -2 45448230 ( 50.66 kn/h) FB FEEF (400m) hE -1 45378383 (5191 km/h)  EF KR (333m)
10 45388112 ( 51.78 kn/h) N\NEFEE HE  REEX / BERE / SEHA / MR- BE -2 45478700 ( 50.05 km/h) FE FEEE (400m) MR -2 49388112 ( 51.78 km/h) EF Hi#E (333m)
1 4533889236 ( 51.75 kn/h) BRFI—2E HE  MAER / BEE— / SHE—H / RER - -— - - - B -3 45388236 ( 51.75 km/h) EF A4 (333m)
12 4533979049 ( 51.60 km/h) KR Al AR/ / HRRA / EiERE / FEEE B -1 45438790 ( 50.74 km/h) EF Ei(333m) JefSE - 1 493980049 ( 51.60 km/h) EF @3 (400m)
13 4533989050 ( 51.60 km/h) EAIRZE B8 WVKESN / BBAA / EERRE /e B8 -1 45398050 ( 51.60 km/h) FE) R (333m) - - - -

14 453398130 ( 51.59 kn/h) UXEITA B FNEG / RS / KEER / HKE IEE - 1 45397130 ( 51.59 kn/h) FE) IEE (400m) B -2 45428392 ( 50.99 km/h) EBF HZACSC(400m)
15 453308269 ( 51.56 km/h) ik B REEKE /) BREHE / SIBKRE / EREE| B8 -1 49398630 ( 51.50 kn/h) EF EH(333m) Bk -3 49398269 ( 51.56 km/h) EF J\F(333m)
16 4533984385 ( 51.54 kn/h) BT BE  ARWE / BARX / LRIES / BHES | BB -2 45468540 ( 50.25 kn/h)  FE) GDATHE (333m) BI® - 4 443307385 ( 51.54 kn/h) EF HTHE (333m)
17 4533989600 ( 51.50 kn/h) BIHETL BE AHRT / MNRE / BEER / BRE BE -1 49397600 ( 51.50 km/h) FE GDATHS (333m) BIS - 6 443438454 ( 50.80 km/h) EBF BT (333m)
18 AsMOB224 ( 5139 ki/h) RIS wy DR/ RTER /MRS /MR ga oy apaomoa (5199 k) BF WHCON LER -2 4541B85 (5105 k) BF B A0M
19 4534089300 ( 51.37 kn/h) UKEREE— IFE  KEER / WHR/ BREY / 8888 IE - 2 453407300 ( 51.37 km/h)  FE) IEE (400m) Bl -1 45418471 (5116 km/h)  EF B ZARCSC(400m)
20 4534089610 ( 51.32 kn/h) EAIRZE B8 HAEN / BBAA / BEER / GHEE = = = = = it -2 450408610 ( 51.32 kn/h) EF J\F(333m)
21 453408752 ( 51.29 kn/h) AMZFEEEC A BEHERA/ BBHLH / IBEXE / SR A -5 55345090 ( 43.10 kn/h) EF A& (500m) - - - -

22 453408970 ( 51.25 kn/h) SMIE 3l AHLE / mHE / FRA /) NFRAH F) -1 45468810 ( 50.21 km/h) FE) E#(400m) EE - 1 453407970 ( 51.25 km/h) FE = (400m)
23 4534089974 ( 51.25 kn/h) ERF— R RS ) BB / RSB / WBEK | R -1 49598130 ( 48.14 km/h)  FE EF (400m) BI® -5 453408974 ( 51.25 kn/h) BF BTHE(333m)
24 453417950 ( 51.07 kn/h) JLEHE =& RESHE / RIS / e/ B08R W& -1 42418950 ( 51.07 ko/h) EF % HHET (400m) - - - -

25 443428380 ( 51.00 kn/h) REILT L AKX / MEEHR / MIXE / #ER Bl -1 450428380 ( 51.00 km/h) FB FEZF(400m) FE -3 453437245 ( 50.84 km/h) BF FHRF (333m)
26 452428470 ( 50.98 kn/h) EEFE £F SRt / RHEAR / ELRE / BXD BAF -1 49428470 ( 50.98 km/h)  FE) %K (333m) Wik - 4 45445207 ( 50.67 km/h) BF J\F(333m)
27 4534389019 ( 50.88 kn/h) BEHE BRI FI§ 2/ HEXE / LEPK / kEE - -— - - - FE -2 453438019 ( 50.88 km/h)  EF BFF(333m)
28 ARBIBE (5085 koh) BIT - R e AR/ ETEXR/ERER/BIR e o apupist (506 keh) BF BHU0D HE -3 4OBI8 (5055 la/h) BT A W00
29 453431388 ( 50.81 km/h) LK . EREE / FERESE / EEX /O RIEEE - -— - - M -5 4534370388 ( 50.81 km/h)  EF i (400m)
30 4534389490 ( 50.80 km/h) FEE Bz HEEE / NFEL / EBAERE / RETHE e = — = == BA®R -7 454380490 ( 50.80 km/h) EF Hi#E (333m)
31 4534389666 ( 50.76 kn/h) EHf5H W NGRS/ NBEIARD / EEER / SHEX - -— - - - PE -4 4534380666 ( 50.76 km/h) EF BFF (333m)
32 4524389690 ( 50.76 km/h) #ALEBRE BIE EHRAE / REX— / EEEE / THiEE BIE -1 45438690 ( 50.76 km/h) FE) #FJE (400m) - - - -

33 453438804 ( 50.74 kn/h) JIET BE REMRRE / LEHT / FETIE / EEmEn BE -2 49478290 ( 50.12 km/h)  FE XE (500m) FBA® - 8 45438804 ( 50.74 km/h) EF Hi#E (333m)
34 453439828 ( 50.73 kn/h) FRE BA  MIED / RRIE / kRS / REXRR RER - 2 4453F250 ( 49.10 km/h) EF HEA (500m) A -6 4534380828 ( 50.73 km/h) EF EIE (400m)
35 ARMBA2 ( 50.63 kn/h) ERIE wy EAOMEE/ RIN-R/ SHRE /GRS — — - B -5 4548412 ( 5063 kn/h) BT /S (333m)
36 4534586233 ( 50.49 kn/h) FUMNEERR AR FkRY / WASKR / EBKIE / Rk BEAR -1 45458233 ( 50.49 km/h) EEF AEA (500m) A =T 45508832 ( 49.51 km/h) EF EIE (400m)
37 4534589341 ( 50.47 kn/h) FIERAL Il wE/ AEA / KEER / WAR AL - 1 45458341 ( 50.47 km/h)  EF F0FkLL (400m) - - - -

38 453458370 ( 50.46 kn/h) HJIT B B/ SREH / SRAE / REBA B - 2 45458370 ( 50.46 km/h) BF = (333m) - - — - —

39 4534550450 ( 50.45 kn/h) FEE ) EAEE / HEEZE / BLEX / MHEL RN -1 452458450 ( 50.45 kn/h)  FE) FiF(400m) - - - -

40 4524589820 ( 50.38 kn/h) HHEA K5 PILEE / IHER / ALEA / BHEE K4 -2 45458820 ( 50.38 km/h)  FB) BIFF (400m) M -8 45508869 ( 49.51 km/h) EF EIE (400m)
41 443458830 ( 50.38 kn/h) HHE B3l RETREE / Rtk / BEME / BARE - -— - - POE - 2 4434580830 ( 50.38 km/h)  FE) & (400m)
42 453468600 ( 50.24 kn/h) FIKFE ERE HIH / 2EBR / PHER / #AFOES BRE -1 454680600 ( 50.24 km/h) FB 4R (400m) AWM -4 45408752 ( 51.29 kn/h)  BF i (400m)
43 4534689630 ( 50.24 kn/h) ERFI—2E BR  MNHFE /MAERN / BRERE— / SHE—B BEE -1 45468630 ( 50.24 kn/h)  FH FHRE 400m) - - - - —

44 453478310 ( 50.12 kn/h) J\F I B HBEZRz / KEEEH / BE / EAHES HF -1 45478310 ( 50.12 ko/h) FE) 7 (400m) - - - -

45 45478330 ( 50.12 km/h) #MLERRE ZiE R / EESE / BHER / THIEE - -— - - mE -3 444780330 ( 50.12 km/h)  FE) &L (400m)
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dtH#—8 / KBAES / #EE / SEHEth
REMD / MREE / NIBIEN / ERKIE
SAME / BEE / EOBK / BN
ERHA / BEEY / SHEEH / BARS
PR / EAE / BERE / BARE
EHRN / FTHEKX / #BERHR / AEX
RELN / #FEEY / RERE / BOEY
NERN / NEFPKRE / SHEK / KBEHE
BREEE / BERA / BORE / BRHESR
EARER / RI—# / BRER / ELKES
ATB/N /IAHIE / BRGEE / GFE
WWAHE / BEES / BEEA / EOXA
AYRE / WWARTK / BEIEBA / ERESR
RS / HEXRE / BRAH / A58
HILRE / )IEFE / FEER / BKER
SEEAt /) ARIAE / BAEE / BRER
BAHh / ELE / REBRRE / BEER
WWTFEA / REHS / E2KEEH / WWART
BAMN / HSEE— / FHRE / HBE
E#E’-)\ [ ERAREE / AAEZE / RRE
EAER / LRBN / FaRsk / )@
WHRIFA / FIRE / HEXE / kEE
mE / EAME / BRRZ / HEE
HERFT /LS / RATRH / WLERAE
BEIE / EEWE / BISHNE / =HEX
NOER / RNEE / BERE / AERFN
LR#HE / EEBL / ARBER /| FRIURF
EEEF / AKEL /AP /DRI
wEME / EORK / BEAE / MERKX
SFEE / WERHK / hEEN / EDE
LEAA / WITERE / FRET / HARERE
AR/ EARER / KBEX / CES
KA / BAHEE / REBA / BXFER
wLERLR / BERE / FRAS / RRER
giﬁ—z} / MRE@AE / BILHE / FRGL
BEBZN / BAWE / NISEE / ERNE
BEET / BARLE / mIED / EEEE
chUSERE / JIRFEH / SAREE / e EX
WWTF—¥& / BIMK / BIBESN / BHELE
WREK / wHF / HED / BHRZ
NOEE / RHREX / BASE / BEFEE
chitiEE / RE%h / RUMEE / LBEH
HPRE / F LB / RNIHEE / NEEX
FHH / MUETF / BRRE / RR—E

REE / BR / FORE / FHE
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Rank

@ -3

ZE -1

wa -1

- 3

Il -2

BE-3

#E -1

FE - 4

HE - 4

BE -2
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L& -1
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FEW - 6
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#EE - 4
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4434970980

44350%310
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553080370
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Place

&3 (400m)

HABR (400m)

iR (333m)

25 (400m)

L (400m)

K= (500m)

4 (333m)

25 (400m)

K& (500m)

SR (333m)

48 (400m)

7 (400m)

E % (400m)

)11 (400m)

R (400m)

T B (400m)

SR (333m)

K& (500m)

T (400m)

A (333m)

BIFECS (400m)

Iz £ (400m)

FEE (500m)

i (333m)

A (333m)

K& (500m)

1% (400m)

A (333m)

#%FE (400m)

SF4Z (400m)

K= (500m)

A& (500m)

F A (400m)

SR (333m)

S48 (333m)

E W (400m)

#%FE (400m)

FERE (500m)

##FE] (400m)

7 (400m)

GDAHE (333m)

#5fE (400m)

Block
Rank

il -4

$E -5

iR - 4

i -7

hE -6

Record

543025258

4535170648

453527925

4535475331

4575580181

457557383

45356§0051

45567892

453577915

557037923

553227394

5432584794
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&7

EF
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Place

B ZCSC (400m)

BT (333m)

B ZCSC (400m)

J\F (333m)

183+ (400m)

J\F (333m)

PR (333m)

' i (400m)

B ZCSC (400m)

B ZCSC (400m)
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5417$920
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543236020
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5434589640
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54347$600
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6531589630
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Ramt / LHEA / T / JEEA

BOE / AEER / KFES / RESE

AeRth / SB[ HEEK / HTHR
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BTHEA / BiEEES / BHE / BHGRT

LiRE / @EESE / R#UPA / #HESE

TEMX / TihEth / FTEHME /

Pref
Rank

=% -2
HE -3
-1

HE -4

BHE -8

- 2

e -3

s - 2

HH -3

BR -1

Nl -3

BEA - 6

BERE -2

dtimE - 1

dtEE - 2

wt -3

wifg - 1

HH-4

B - 2

dtEE -3

e -3

il - 4

Record

55177920

55320¥0070

55320¥0500

55237020

5532580110

553270820

553297030

557207044

55330¥0391

5533270830

553347170

553357030

553422000

557450640

553520240

557530890

557597970

65027080

65307#0270

6531580630

653187000

65237750

65328%0160

65320695

MERRAR
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(
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(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

kmph
(km/h)

45.29

44,99

44.93

44.58

44,29

43.93

43.77

43.76

43.58

43.27

43.09

42.98

42,11

41. 66

40. 88

40. 69

40. 00

39.77

39.21

38.34

38.10

37.52

37.10

36. 67

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

km/h)

Timer

FH

FH

F#$

F

FH

&7

F

BF

BF

F#$

F

FH

FH

&7

FH

F#$

F

BF

FH

F#

FB

Fo

BF

&7

Place

HABR (400m)

75 EE (400m)

%0 (500m)

GDAHE (333m)

#41E] (400m)

)11 (400m)

K= (500m)

i (333m)

S48 (333m)

%0 (500m)

7 7 (400m)

K (333m)

T2 (400m)

HE (500m)

48 5 (400m)

ERAE (400m)

BAE (400m)

)11 (400m)

B (333m)

7 7% (400m)

248 (400m)

EfE (400m)

i (333m)

i (333m)

mE - 4

mE - 5

-8

5532474920

557457920

5534775600

( 44.32

(

(

41.

41.

km/h)

kn/h)

km/h)

Place

T2 (400m)

B ZRCSC (400m)



